RAL.LI NOVA ZELANDA - 1/32 - 32 ETAPA

[POS| Ne PILOT | Gr. | Copa| T.Etapa [ T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T.Total | ESCUDERIA |  CcoTxe |
1 105 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 202,05 46,138 33,799 38,221 40,687 43,204 609,21 TOT LIMIT TOYOTA
2 106 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 210,03 48,251 33,872 42,922 40,793 44,192 629,55 TOT LIMIT TOYOTA
3 82 SIMO SERRA WRC 213,02 49,411 35,427 40,341 41,986 45,856 637,89 PS PEUGEOT
4 139 DAVID VALVERDE AK 227,94 51,45 37,56 43,63 48,81 46,49 688,57 GASS FERRARI
5 24 LLORENG MARTIN SN 226,31 51,584 37,935 45,641 45,37 45,782 692,40 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
6 180 JORDI MARTINEZ AK 234,15 51,831 39,092 47,441 47,494 48,288 701,66 MIAU TEAM FERRARI
7 121 JOAN LLANES SN 229,79 52,844 39,167 45,226 46,407 46,149 702,78 SCA FERRARI
8 40 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 235,73 54,638 38,819 44,429 49,979 47,861 711,86 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
9 152 TITO GARCIA SN 237,38 53,489 39,255 50,349 46,366 47,925 716,03 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
10 80 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 225,14 50,586 37,049 42,439 45,104 49,963 719,42 PS FERRARI
11 130 JOAN SARSANEDAS SN 243,92 58,226 41,858 49,404 47,622 46,806 727,58 COCOTEAM FERRARI
12 154 LLUIS RICARD SN 242,72 53,856 40,012 49,046 48,92 50,888 731,44 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
13 73 DANI SAHBI SN 246,31 59,998 41,221 49,247 47,92 47,927 737,82 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
14 22 ORIOL RIBO N 245,96 57,005 41,3 50,462 47,962 49,229 740,68 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
15 146 XAVIER CAMPS SN 243,22 59,045 40,777 46,334 48,848 48,22 742,08 COCOTEAM FERRARI
16 68 PAU CANONGIA SN 251,85 54,719 42,276 56,222 49,687 48,949 756,62 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
17 187 MARC CUARTERO SN 251,21 56,867 41,684 48,608 52,637 51,415 768,82 . FERRARI
18 101  RAMON BOQUE SN 261,10 60,496 44,262 51,002 52,11 53,233 778,83 PS FERRARI
19 162 MARCEL.LI PRAT SN 257,82 60,455 43,202 49,029 54,043 51,095 782,29 CALAFORNIA SLOT FERRARI
20 120 JORDI LLANES N 264,42 63,11 44,997 54,354 50,962 50,995 793,98 SCA CITROEN C4
21 163 ALBERT GRANADOS SN 268,63 61,806 44,269 57,735 52,604 52,219 794,85 CALAFORNIA SLOT FERRARI
22 172 JORDI ESTRADA WRC 256,16 61,963 43,345 49,097 50,379 51,378 804,50 . FERRARI
23 104 MARC ROCADEMBOSCH N 267,61 61,118 4479 54,142 52,355 55,201 807,32 TOT LIMIT CITROEN C4
24 136 JORDI GALLART N 268,29 60,584 46,914 53,906 51,251 55,632 811,01 MONTMANTELL-TIC TOC  CITROEN C4
25 25 JUAN MIGUEL RUEDA SN 265,26 61,501 47,3 50,806 49,336 56,315 811,79 LLUM-LLAMP MITSUBISHI
26 43 JOSEP NUNO N 272,03 61,982 47,515 55,16 53,115 54,261 812,84 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
27 4 RAFA BENITO N 268,68 59,85 48,051 55,109 53,052 52,622 813,03 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
28 119 JOEL REY N 271,50 63,616 46,83 54,795 53,674 52,581 819,13 SCA CITROEN C4
29 35 XENIA VALVERDE N 272,27 62,03 46,622 53,999 54,153 55,469 820,17 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
30 117 MIQUEL ORTEGA AK 272,00 66,619 45,536 51,375 51,892 56,574 823,52 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
31 21 JOSEP RIBO N 274,75 64,737 46,468 55,97 53,23 54,341 828,31 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
32 12  MAURICI CANONGIA DESF 273,08 63,209 46,724 53,529 53,66 55,956 829,20 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
33 51 NESTOR TRONCOSO SN 288,45 68,437 43,271 52,714 55,02 69,006 835,77 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
34 179 SALVADOR COLILLAS DESF 278,12 62,185 49,859 55,669 54,452 55,951 849,46 MIAU TEAM POLO
35 81 ANDREU SERRAT DESF 284,89 66,904 49,354 57,202 56,105 55,328 852,71 PS POLO
36 110 MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO DESF 276,96 63,13 49,144 54,675 55,334 54,675 857,08 . POLO
37 127 CLAUDI MARTI N 281,25 65,695 48,949 54,292 56,662 55,654 857,09 COCOTEAM CITROEN C4
38 46 JOSEP LLUIS VILA DESF 285,17 65,026 51,401 55,431 56,92 56,394 860,10 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
39 134 SERGI RIGUILLO DESF 284,08 65,094 47,467 62,725 54,603 54,192 861,92 KEIMXTA TEAM POLO
40 158 DAVID ROCA DESF 280,73 64,269 50,853 57,775 53,447 54,384 862,03 MIAU TEAM POLO
41 133 LLUIS SANCHEZ SN 383,52 54,719 42,034 96,362 100 90,407 869,09 KEIMXTA TEAM FERRARI



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

125
107
156
14
174
129
54
142
13
74
17
122
157
135
175
173

178
151
194

201
72
184
177
176

JORDI SANCHEZ
EDUARD BENITO
LLUIS TORRA
JOAN SOLDEVILA
JORDI GUBERNA
JEP MARTI
FERRAN SOLANS
ESTEVE SERRA
MONTSE EGEA
DAVID ALVAREZ
JOAN CANONGIA
XAVIER PONT
TONI ESPELT
JOAN GALLART

ROGER ESCORSELL
JOSEP ESCORSELL

DAVID BENITO
JAN GUBERNA
MARC ORTEGA
PAU PONT

ELI NUNO

SERGI SERRA
DOLORS VICENTE
LLUIS ORTIGA
MARC SERRA
JORDI MONEGAL

DESF
DESF
DESF

DESF

DESF
DESF

DESF
DESF
DESF
DESF

SN
SN

2 Z22Z22Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2

D-V

- O - -

D-v

290,90
292,30
289,18
290,47
292,96
299,01

288,27
295,72
302,30
294,68
299,55
308,20
308,29
321,21

305,29
308,32
360,08
328,65
321,17
322,25
325,60
322,22
333,40
348,14
334,01

Abandé

66,375
72,51
66,368
67,943
68,794
66,515
65,005
69,945
70,589
65,095
70,476
66,118
69,421
75,515
74,301
71,802
73,591
76,643
76,923
74,036
77,145
73,882
75,996
80,731
78,309

48,886
49,256
49,575
51,338
50,614
55,885

50,47
53,113
50,863
49,689
51,215
58,524
53,898
54,138
50,638
52,298
60,133
60,518
56,538
57,399
57,349

52,2
60,131
60,266
56,492

59,757
56,561
59,331
56,855
57,988
57,098
58,504
58,053
59,937
61,317
59,435
58,795
60,983
62,452
57,65
59,666
65,869
70,828
61,224
63,314
63,606
64,871
65,688
72,005
67,356

56,843
57,29
56,906
57,72
58,873
58,294
58,065
57,843
61,053
59,28
59,495
61,335
60,014
61,413
61,401
61,143
60,489
61,5
62,178
62,351
62,564
63,394
64,53
66,866
65,131

59,036
56,686
57,004
56,617
56,694
61,218
56,225
56,762
59,854
59,296
58,93
63,425
63,976
67,689
61,304
63,411
100
59,16
64,312
65,154
64,94
67,87
67,054
68,27
66,72

876,92
880,69
882,29
884,57
885,71
899,10
901,14
904,97
908,00
908,94
924,32
925,39
938,87
942,52
944,78
950,33
962,99
970,72
974,22
982,47
983,51
996,67
1.016,32
1.049,70
1.059,35
Abandé

AS
AS
MIAU TEAM
AS

COCOTEAM
LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM
MIAU TEAM

SPA-MONTMANTELL

LLUM-LLAMP

TOT LIMIT
MIAU TEAM
LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM
LLUM-LLAMP

MIAU TEAM

POLO

POLO

POLO
CITROEN C4
POLO
CITROEN C4
POLO

POLO
CITROEN C4
POLO

POLO

POLO

POLO
CITROEN C4
PEUGEQOT 207
MITSUBISHI
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
SUBARU
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
MITSHUBISHI



