

RAL.LI NOVA ZELANDA - 1/32 - 3ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOT	Gr.	Copa	T.Etapa	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T.Total	ESCUADERIA	COTXE
1	105	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC		202,05	46,138	33,799	38,221	40,687	43,204	609,21	TOT LIMIT	TOYOTA
2	106	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC		210,03	48,251	33,872	42,922	40,793	44,192	629,55	TOT LIMIT	TOYOTA
3	82	SIMO SERRA	WRC		213,02	49,411	35,427	40,341	41,986	45,856	637,89	PS	PEUGEOT
4	139	DAVID VALVERDE	AK		227,94	51,45	37,56	43,63	48,81	46,49	688,57	GASS	FERRARI
5	24	LLORENÇ MARTIN	SN		226,31	51,584	37,935	45,641	45,37	45,782	692,40	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
6	180	JORDI MARTINEZ	AK		234,15	51,831	39,092	47,441	47,494	48,288	701,66	MIAU TEAM	FERRARI
7	121	JOAN LLANES	SN		229,79	52,844	39,167	45,226	46,407	46,149	702,78	SCA	FERRARI
8	40	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN		235,73	54,638	38,819	44,429	49,979	47,861	711,86	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
9	152	TITO GARCIA	SN		237,38	53,489	39,255	50,349	46,366	47,925	716,03	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
10	80	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC		225,14	50,586	37,049	42,439	45,104	49,963	719,42	PS	FERRARI
11	130	JOAN SARSANEDAS	SN		243,92	58,226	41,858	49,404	47,622	46,806	727,58	COCOTEAM	FERRARI
12	154	LLUIS RICARD	SN		242,72	53,856	40,012	49,046	48,92	50,888	731,44	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
13	73	DANI SAHBI	SN		246,31	59,998	41,221	49,247	47,92	47,927	737,82	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
14	22	ORIOL RIBÓ	N		245,96	57,005	41,3	50,462	47,962	49,229	740,68	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
15	146	XAVIER CAMPS	SN		243,22	59,045	40,777	46,334	48,848	48,22	742,08	COCOTEAM	FERRARI
16	68	PAU CANONGIA	SN		251,85	54,719	42,276	56,222	49,687	48,949	756,62	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
17	187	MARC CUARTERO	SN		251,21	56,867	41,684	48,608	52,637	51,415	768,82	.	FERRARI
18	101	RAMON BOQUE	SN		261,10	60,496	44,262	51,002	52,11	53,233	778,83	PS	FERRARI
19	162	MARCEL.LI PRAT	SN		257,82	60,455	43,202	49,029	54,043	51,095	782,29	CALAFORNIA SLOT	FERRARI
20	120	JORDI LLANES	N		264,42	63,11	44,997	54,354	50,962	50,995	793,98	SCA	CITROEN C4
21	163	ALBERT GRANADOS	SN		268,63	61,806	44,269	57,735	52,604	52,219	794,85	CALAFORNIA SLOT	FERRARI
22	172	JORDI ESTRADA	WRC		256,16	61,963	43,345	49,097	50,379	51,378	804,50	.	FERRARI
23	104	MARC ROCADEMBOSCH	N		267,61	61,118	44,79	54,142	52,355	55,201	807,32	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN C4
24	136	JORDI GALLART	N		268,29	60,584	46,914	53,906	51,251	55,632	811,01	MONTMANTELL-TIC TOC	CITROEN C4
25	25	JUAN MIGUEL RUEDA	SN		265,26	61,501	47,3	50,806	49,336	56,315	811,79	LLUM-LLAMP	MITSUBISHI
26	43	JOSEP NUÑO	N		272,03	61,982	47,515	55,16	53,115	54,261	812,84	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
27	4	RAFA BENITO	N	V	268,68	59,85	48,051	55,109	53,052	52,622	813,03	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
28	119	JOEL REY	N		271,50	63,616	46,83	54,795	53,674	52,581	819,13	SCA	CITROEN C4
29	35	XENIA VALVERDE	N	D	272,27	62,03	46,622	53,999	54,153	55,469	820,17	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
30	117	MIQUEL ORTEGA	AK		272,00	66,619	45,536	51,375	51,892	56,574	823,52	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
31	21	JOSEP RIBÓ	N	V	274,75	64,737	46,468	55,97	53,23	54,341	828,31	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
32	12	MAURICI CANONGIA	DESF		273,08	63,209	46,724	53,529	53,66	55,956	829,20	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
33	51	NESTOR TRONCOSO	SN		288,45	68,437	43,271	52,714	55,02	69,006	835,77	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
34	179	SALVADOR COLILLAS	DESF		278,12	62,185	49,859	55,669	54,452	55,951	849,46	MIAU TEAM	POLO
35	81	ANDREU SERRAT	DESF		284,89	66,904	49,354	57,202	56,105	55,328	852,71	PS	POLO
36	110	MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO	DESF		276,96	63,13	49,144	54,675	55,334	54,675	857,08	.	POLO
37	127	CLAUDI MARTI	N	V	281,25	65,695	48,949	54,292	56,662	55,654	857,09	COCOTEAM	CITROEN C4
38	46	JOSEP LLUIS VILA	DESF		285,17	65,026	51,401	55,431	56,92	56,394	860,10	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
39	134	SERGI RIGUILLO	DESF		284,08	65,094	47,467	62,725	54,603	54,192	861,92	KEIMXTA TEAM	POLO
40	158	DAVID ROCA	DESF		280,73	64,269	50,853	57,775	53,447	54,384	862,03	MIAU TEAM	POLO
41	133	LLUIS SANCHEZ	SN		383,52	54,719	42,034	96,362	100	90,407	869,09	KEIMXTA TEAM	FERRARI

42	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	DESF		290,90	66,375	48,886	59,757	56,843	59,036	876,92	AS	POLO
43	107	EDUARD BENITO	DESF		292,30	72,51	49,256	56,561	57,29	56,686	880,69	AS	POLO
44	156	LLUIS TORRA	DESF		289,18	66,368	49,575	59,331	56,906	57,004	882,29	MIAU TEAM	POLO
45	14	JOAN SOLDEVILA	N	V	290,47	67,943	51,338	56,855	57,72	56,617	884,57	AS	CITROEN C4
46	174	JORDI GUBERNA	DESF		292,96	68,794	50,614	57,988	58,873	56,694	885,71	.	POLO
47	129	JEP MARTI	N	I	299,01	66,515	55,885	57,098	58,294	61,218	899,10	COCOTEAM	CITROEN C4
48	54	FERRAN SOLANS	DESF		288,27	65,005	50,47	58,504	58,065	56,225	901,14	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
49	142	ESTEVE SERRA	DESF		295,72	69,945	53,113	58,053	57,843	56,762	904,97	MIAU TEAM	POLO
50	13	MONTSE EGEA	N	D-V	302,30	70,589	50,863	59,937	61,053	59,854	908,00	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
51	74	DAVID ALVAREZ	DESF		294,68	65,095	49,689	61,317	59,28	59,296	908,94	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
52	17	JOAN CANONGIA	DESF		299,55	70,476	51,215	59,435	59,495	58,93	924,32	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
53	122	XAVIER PONT	DESF		308,20	66,118	58,524	58,795	61,335	63,425	925,39	MIAU TEAM	POLO
54	157	TONI ESPELT	DESF		308,29	69,421	53,898	60,983	60,014	63,976	938,87	MIAU TEAM	POLO
55	135	JOAN GALLART	N	V	321,21	75,515	54,138	62,452	61,413	67,689	942,52	SPA-MONTMANTELL	CITROEN C4
56	175	ROGER ESCORSELL	SN		305,29	74,301	50,638	57,65	61,401	61,304	944,78	.	PEUGEOT 207
57	173	JOSEP ESCORSELL	SN		308,32	71,802	52,298	59,666	61,143	63,411	950,33	.	MITSUBISHI
58	6	DAVID BENITO	N	I	360,08	73,591	60,133	65,869	60,489	100	962,99	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
59	178	JAN GUBERNA	N		328,65	76,643	60,518	70,828	61,5	59,16	970,72	.	CITROEN C4
60	151	MARC ORTEGA	N	I	321,17	76,923	56,538	61,224	62,178	64,312	974,22	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN C4
61	194	PAU PONT	N	I	322,25	74,036	57,399	63,314	62,351	65,154	982,47	MIAU TEAM	CITROEN C4
62	5	ELI NUÑO	N	D	325,60	77,145	57,349	63,606	62,564	64,94	983,51	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
63	201	SERGI SERRA	N	I	322,22	73,882	52,2	64,871	63,394	67,87	996,67	MIAU TEAM	CITROEN C4
64	72	DOLORS VICENTE	N	D-V	333,40	75,996	60,131	65,688	64,53	67,054	1.016,32	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
65	184	LLUIS ORTIGA	N	V	348,14	80,731	60,266	72,005	66,866	68,27	1.049,70	.	CITROEN C4
66	177	MARC SERRA	N	I	334,01	78,309	56,492	67,356	65,131	66,72	1.059,35	MIAU TEAM	CITROEN C4
67	176	JORDI MONEGAL	N		Abandó						Abandó	.	MITSHUBISHI